

**Cromwell Property Group** 

Cromwell Corporation Limited ABN 44 001 056 980 Cromwell Diversified Property Trust ARSN 102 982 598 (the responsible entity of which is Cromwell Property Securities Limited ABN 11 079 147 809, AFSL 238 052) Locked Bag A14
Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: +61 1300 268 078
Email: invest@cromwell.com.au
Website: www.cromwellpropertygroup.com

Full Name(s) of Registered Holding	
Account Designation	
Registered Address	
	O
	Securityholder Reference Number (SRN)
Postcode	
Sign up for email communications	
Receive securityholder communications faster and help the Group save money and be a friend to the environment.	
Register now to receive securityholder communications from Cromwell Property Group by email. By registering for this free service, you can be kept up-to-date with significant company announcements as they happen and select which publications you wish to receive.	
Also, by reducing printing, you are helping the Group cut costs and save the Australian environment.	
To register, please select one of the options below and enter your email address:	
Yes, I would like to receive all Cromwell Property Group securityholder communications via email.	
I would like to receive hard copy distribution/dividend statements via post, but all other securityholder communications via email.	
My email address is:	
Annual Reports  Cromwell Property Group makes its Annual Report available online and provides hard copy Annual Reports only to those securityholders who	
elect to receive them in that form.	novel Undete which is decimned to provide accomity helders
If you do not opt in to receive the Group's Annual Report, the Group will send you an Annual Update, which is designed to provide securityholders with a brief overview of Cromwell Property Group's annual performance.	
Please send me a hard copy Annual Report.	

Personal Information Collection Notification Statement: Link Group advises that personal information it holds about you (including your name, address, date of birth and details of the financial assets) is collected by Link Group organisations to administer your investment. Personal information is held on the public register in accordance with Chapter 2C of the Corporations Act 2001. Some or all of your personal information may be disclosed to contracted third parties, or related Link Group companies in Australia and overseas. Your information may also be disclosed to Australian government agencies, law enforcement agencies and regulators, or as required under other Australian law, contract, and court or tribunal order. For further details about our personal information handling practices, including how you may access and correct your personal information and raise privacy concerns, visit our website at www.linkmarketservices.com au for a copy of the Link Group condensed privacy statement, or contact us by phone on +61 1800 502 355 (free call within Australia) 9am—5pm (Sydney time) Monday to Friday (excluding public holidays) to request a copy of our complete privacy policy.

